
 

ONSITE ENROLLMENT 

Campus Weekday Date Time 
Cedar Ridge Monday 10/17/2022 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

Indian Spring / Carver Middle Monday 10/17/2022 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM 

Waco High School Tuesday 10/18/2022 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

University High School Wednesday 10/19/2022 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Dean Highland Thursday 10/20/2022 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 
Crestview Thursday 10/20/2022 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

Bell's Hills Friday 10/21/2022 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 
Lake Air Mont. Friday 10/21/2022 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

Provident Heights Monday 10/24/2022 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 
Hillcrest PDS Monday 10/24/2022 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

G.L. Wiley Monday 10/24/2022 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

Cesar Chavez Middle Tuesday 10/25/2022 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM 
Tennyson Middle Tuesday 10/25/2022 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM 

Mountainview Wednesday 10/26/2022 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 
West Avenue Wednesday 10/26/2022 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

J.H. Hines Thursday 10/27/2022 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 
Brook Avenue Thursday 10/27/2022 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

Warehouse/ Maintenance Monday 10/31/2022 8:00 AM - 11:00 AM 
MCCA / North Waco Monday 10/31/2022 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

GWAMA Monday 10/31/2022 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 
GWAHCA Monday 10/31/2022 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Brazos Credit Recovery Monday 10/31/2022 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Parkdale Tuesday 11/1/2022 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 
Kendrick Tuesday 11/1/2022 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

South Waco Wednesday 11/2/2022 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 
Alta Vista Wednesday 11/2/2022 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

Administration Building Friday 11/4/2022 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Administration Building Monday 11/7/2022 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Administration Building Tuesday 11/8/2022 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Enrollment Schedule 
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